
Women - All Ages

Merritt
mmerritt@apexbaptist.org Room 212

Singles/Non-Married 25+

Ford
jacobtford7@gmail.com Room 302

Men 60+

Jones
mjonesncsu@gmail.com Room 309

Co-Ed Adults

Lippard
Tom.lippard1@gmail.com Room 311

Co-Ed Adults

Starling
billrod@gmail.com Room 312

Co-Ed Adults

Mallard/Mclain
rmallard@bellsouth.net Room 313

Co-Ed Adults

Kiser
zlkiser@gmail.com   Room 315

ON CAMPUS

9:00 AM GROUPS

10:15 AM GROUPS

L I F E  G R O U P S

 Women 60+

Dubbelman
mrsdubbs@gmail.com Room 209

Co-Ed Adults

Gilbert/Lincoln
cclpjskg@gmail.com Room 211

Spanish Life Groups slobos@apexbaptist.org Rooms 212

College/Young Adults

Hathaway
tjh1@bellsouth.net Triangle Home Team Realty



ON CAMPUS CONTINUED

10:15 AM GROUPS CONTINUED

11:30 AM GROUPS

L I F E  G R O U P S

Co-Ed Adults

Winstead
candcwinstead@gmail.com Room 302

Co-Ed Adults

Hankins/Bullock
traddh@gmail.com Room 303

Co-Ed Adults

Speight
carsonspeight@gmail.com Room 309

Co-Ed Adults

Malpass/Stewart/Porter
mike.porter.nc@gmail.com Room 311

Co-Ed Adults 

Hudson/Hoke/Jackson
jmarkhudson91@gmail.com Room 313

Co-Ed Adults

Plaster
tju96@yahoo.com Room 315

Young Adults

Warwick/Coyle
thejameswarwick@gmail.com Room 311

Co-Ed Adults 

Griffin
desiree.a.griffin@gmail.com

Wednesday, 6:15 pm

Room 211

Co-Ed Adults

McGurk/Nielson/Mehlhaff
hmcgurk@twr.org

Wednesday, 6:15 pm 

Room 212

Co-Ed Adults

Richter
lrichternc@gmail.com

Sunday, 5 pm 

Room 315

Co-Ed Adults

Meadows
esmeadows1121@email.campbell.edu

Wednesdays, 6:15 pm

Room 102

NON SUNDAY MORNING GROUPS

mailto:bplaster@nextapm.com

